

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4900/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in WP No.1680/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P.JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

VISHNU KUMAR BHAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, vacating stay and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1074 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing C/C of the
impugned judgment and exemption from filing OT and directions and
intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24336 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24684 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chirsti Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Soni, Adv.
Mr. Ruchika Gohil, Adv. for
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

SLP 24684 Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv. for
M/s. AP & J Chambers

Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vivenk Dalal, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Malhotra, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anand Agarwal, Adv. for
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 4 to 16 and 19 in S.L.P. (C) No. 1074 of 2009 prays for and is granted four weeks' time for filing additional affidavit and documents in response to the maps filed on behalf of the petitioner.
List the matters after four weeks.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|