

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8648/2012

VISHNU KUMAR BHAIYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8649/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8651/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 03-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.

Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

M/S. A.P. & J. Chambers, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Ankit, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list
the matters in the month of August, 2018.**

**(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASST.REGISTRAR**